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Photo No. Part

No. Req'd. No.

1 1 172-8
2 10 410-W
3 1 A-301
4 2 413-W
5 1 A-302
6 1 151-8
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Description

Adjusting Bolt
Adjusting Bolt Washer
Ad justing Bracket

Ad justing Spacer
Adjusting Handle
Adjusting Handle Bolt
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Part
No.

205-N
305-w
211-N
1304
309-w
NN

3147
3147-C
3147-R
1-126
3151
M-101
M-102
903-G
111-8
M-326
M-139
M-139
M-308-S
504-K
5309-8
227-N
5331
5328
137-8
5326
5303
5325
5311
5304
308-w
152-s
603-C
A-374
5327
205-N
2703
5324
5318-A
5308
121-8

5317

2208-C
2208-R

702-VP
5330
110-8
5315
5306
5413
5310-C
5310-STD
604-C
5322
153-8
5312
153-N

Description

Ad justing Handle Bolt Nut
Washer, For Items 19,45,48

Ad justing Bolt Nut

Safety Clutch Nut

Pinion Drive Shaft Lock Washer
S1lip Clutch Complete With (S.C.
Tapered Drive Plate)

Pinion Drive Shaft Bearing
Pinion Drive Shaft Cone

Pinion Drive Shaft Race

Drive Shaft 0il Seal Single
Drive Shaft 0il Seal Retainer
Swivel Casting

Swivel Housing

Swivel Casting Grease Fitting

Bolt, Swivel Casting, Gear Housing Ext.

Gear Housing Gasket

.005 Bearing Adjusting Shim
.020 Bearing Adjusting Shim
Pinion Drive Shaft

Bevel Pinion Gear Woodruff Key
Bevel Pinion Gear

Pinion Drive Shaft Nut

Gear Housing Extension

Wheel Bracket Cap

Wheel Bracket Swivel Bolt
Wheel Bracket Swivel

Wheel Bracket

Wheel Bracket Clamp

Depth Wheel Axle

Axle Clamp

Axle GClamp Lock Washer

Axle Clamp Bolt

Axle Thrust Collar Pin

Axle Thrust Collar

Depth Wheel

Dirt Shield Brace Bolt Nut
Dirt Shield Brace

Dirt Shield

Gear Housing 0il Seal

Housing Bearing Cap

Housing Bearing Cap Bolt & Dirt
Shield Brace Bolt

Bearing Adjusting Shims,

.005 Thickness

Bevel Gear Hub Bearing Cap
Bevel Gear Hub Bearing Race
Gear Housing Bolt 6 CH 20-C
Bevel Gear Housing Plug

Upper & Lower Gear Housing Set
Bevel Gear Bolt

Bevel Gear

Bevel Gear Hub

Bevel Gear Hub Adjusting Shim
Rotor Axle Depth Adjusting Pin
Rotor Axle

Rotor Axle Pin

Rotor Spade Cutter

3" x 1-3" #3 Plow Bolt

Rotor Spider Hub

Square Nut
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Price

.03
.01
.04
.15
.02
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